
DAY DATE TIME HOME vs AWAY
Saturday 15-Sep 7:00 PM SVSU Cardinals vs Alumni

Saturday 22-Sep 8:00 PM SVSU Cardinals vs Oakland

Saturday 13-Oct 4:00 PM SVSU Cardinals vs Schoolcraft

Saturday 20-Oct 8:00 PM SVSU Cardinals vs [T-ment game]

Friday 26-Oct 8:00 PM SVSU Cardinals vs CMU

Saturday 3-Nov 8:00 PM SVSU Cardinals vs Adrian

Saturday 10-Nov 8:00 PM SVSU Cardinals vs Ferris State

Saturday 17-Nov 8:00 PM SVSU Cardinals vs Grand Valley

Wednesday 21-Nov 5:00 PM FNV Griffins vs Tawas High School

Friday 23-Nov 5:00 PM Heritage Sr. Alumni vs

Friday 23-Nov 6:30 PM Heritage Jr. Alumni vs

Wednesday 28-Nov 7:00 PM Tri-Valley Titans vs Alliance

Friday 30-Nov 7:00 PM FNV Griffins vs Davison

Saturday 1-Dec 8:00 PM SVSU Cardinals vs Michigan State

Saturday 8-Dec 5:00 PM Heritage vs Grandville

Saturday 8-Dec 9:00 PM SVSU Cardinals vs U/M Flint

Wednesday 12-Dec 7:00 PM Heritage vs Midland Dow

Wednesday 19-Dec 7:00 PM Heritage vs Bay City Wolves

Friday 21-Dec 4:30 PM Tri-Valley Titans vs United [Kearsley]

Friday 21-Dec 6:45 PM Heritage vs Davison

Friday 28-Dec 4:45 PM FNV/Tri-Valley vs Manistee/Tawas

Friday 28-Dec 7:00 PM FNV/Tri-Valley vs Tawas/Manistee

Saturday 29-Dec 11:45 AM FNV/Tri-Valley vs Consolation

Saturday 29-Dec 2:00 PM FNV/Tri-Valley vs Championship

Monday 31-Dec 5:00 PM Arthur Hill Alumni vs

Wednesday 9-Jan 7:00 PM FNV Griffins vs United Kearsley

Saturday 12-Jan 9:00 PM SVSU Cardinals vs WMU

Wednesday 16-Jan 7:00 PM Heritage vs Bay Area Thunder

Wednesday 23-Jan 7:00 PM FNV Griffins vs Tri-Valley Titans

Friday 25-Jan 7:00 PM Tri-Valley Titans vs Flushing

Saturday 26-Jan 4:30 PM FNV Griffins vs Mt. Pleasant

Saturday 26-Jan 6:45 PM Tri-Valley Titans vs Fenton

Saturday 26-Jan 9:00 PM SVSU Cardinals vs Lawrence Tech

Wednesday 30-Jan 7:00 PM FNV Griffins vs Flushing

Saturday 2-Feb 7:00 PM FNV Griffins vs Alliance

Saturday 2-Feb 9:00 PM SVSU Cardinals vs U/M

Wednesday 6-Feb 7:00 PM Heritage vs Mt. Pleasant

Friday 8-Feb 7:00 PM FNV Griffins vs Legion

Saturday 9-Feb 7:00 PM FNV Griffins vs Fenton/Linden

Saturday 9-Feb 9:15 PM SVSU Cardinals vs Indiana Tech

Wednesday 13-Feb 7:00 PM Tri-Valley Titans vs FNV Griffins

Friday 15-Feb 7:00 PM Tri-Valley Titans vs Jackson Lumen Christi

Saturday 16-Feb 5:00 PM Heritage vs Traverse City West

Monday 18-Feb 6:00 PM Heritage vs Howell

Wednesday 20-Feb 7:00 PM Heritage vs Flint Powers

Saturday 23-Feb 7:00 PM FNV Griffins vs Eastside Stars

2018-19  High School & College Hockey Schedule

All games played at the Saginaw Bay Ice Arena.  Dates and times subject to change. As of  11/8/2018


